WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM COURSE HANDICAP™ TABLE

=
RCA USGA Tiverton Golf Club () encLano coLr
Course Rating 70.6 Men's Black (from 17 Apr 2024) Par71  Slope 124
Handicap Index® Course Handicap™ Handicap Index® Course Handicap™
+50 to +47 +6 255 to 263 28
+46 to +38 +5 264 to 27.2 29
+37 to +29 +4 273 to 281 30
+28 to +20 +3 282 to 29.0 31
+19 to +1.1 +2 291 to 299 32
+1.0 to +0.1 +1 300 to 308 33
0.0 to 0.8 0 309 to 318 34
09 to 1.7 1 319 to 327 35
1.8 to 26 2 328 to 336 36
27 to 3.5 3 33.7 to 345 37
36 to 44 4 346 to 354 38
45 to 5.3 5 355 to 36.3 39
54 to 6.2 6 364 to 372 40
6.3 to 7.1 7 37.3 to 381 41
7.2 to 8.1 8 382 to 39.0 42
82 to 9.0 9 391 to 400 43
9.1 to 9.9 10 401 to 409 44
10.0 to 10.8 11 410 to 418 45
109 to 117 12 419 to 427 46
11.8 to 126 13 428 to 436 47
127 to 135 14 437 to 445 48
136 to 144 15 446 to 454 49
145 to 154 16 455 to 463 20
155 to 163 17 464 to 472 51
16.4 to 17.2 18 473 to 482 52
17.3 to 181 19 483 to 491 53
18.2 to 19.0 20 492 to 50.0 54
19.1 to 199 21 50.1 to 509 )
200 to 208 22 51.0 to 518 56
209 to 21.7 23 51.9 to 527 a7
218 to 226 24 528 to 536 o8
227 to 236 25 537 to 540 59
237 to 245 26
246 to 254 27
INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column.
Flay with the Course Handicap™ in the right column which correspond with that range.
Flease make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM COURSE HANDICAP™ TABLE

RCA USGA Tiverton Golf Club (&) sneLrocorr
Course Rating 67.8 Men's Purple (from 17 Apr 2024) Par71  Slope 116
Handicap Index® Course Handicap™ Handicap Index® Course Handicap™
+5.0 to +4.2 +8 2601 to 269 24
+4.1 to +3.3 +7 270 to 279 25
+3.2 to +2.3 +6 260 to 289 26
+22 to +1.3 +2 290 to 299 27
+1.2 to +0.3 +4 30.0 to 308 28
+0.2 to 06 +3 309 to 31.8 29
0.7 to 16 +2 319 to 328 30
1.7 to 26 +1 329 to 338 31
27 to 36 0 339 to 347 32
3.7 to 45 1 348 to 357 33
46 to 5.5 2 358 to 36.7 34
2.6 to 6.5 3 J6.8 to 376 39
6.6 to 7.0 4 7.7 to 386 36
76 to 84 i) 36.7 to 396 37
8.2 to 94 6 39.7 to 406 38
95 to 104 T 40.7 to 41.5 39
10,5 1o 113 8 416 to 42.5 40
114 to 12.3 9 426 to 435 41
124 to 133 10 436 to 445 42
134 to 143 11 446 to 454 43
144 to 152 12 455 to 464 44
153 to 162 13 465 to 474 45
16.3 to 17.2 14 475 to 484 46
17.3 to 18.2 15 48.5 to 493 47
18.3 1o 19.1 16 494 to 50.3 48
19.2 1o 20.1 17 204 to 51.3 49
202 to 211 18 214 to 523 20
21.2 to 221 19 024 to 532 21
222 to 230 20 23.3 to 54.0 02
23.1 to 240 21
241 to 250 22
251 to 260 23
INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column.
Flay with the Course Handicap™ in the right column which correspond with that range.
Flease make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM
REA USGA

Course Rating 69.3

Handicap Index®

COURSE HANDICAP™ TABLE

Tiverton Golf Club

Men's Lime. (from 17 Apr 2024)

Course Handicap™

Handicap Index®

)

(Ll EMGLAMD GOLF

&

Par71 Slope 120

Course Handicap™

+5.0
+4.5
+3.5
+26
+1.6
+0.7
0.2
1.2
2.1
3.1
4.0
49
5.9
6.8
7.8
8.7
9.7
10.6
11.9
12.5
13.4
14.4
15.3
16.2
17.2
18.1
19.1
20.0
21.0
219
228
238
247

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

+4 6
+3.6
+2.7
+1.7
+0.8
0.1
1.1
20
3.0
3.9
4.8
0.8
6.7
7.7
8.6
9.6
10.5
11.4
12.4
13.3
14.3
15.2
16.1
171
18.0
19.0
199
209
21.8
227
23.7
246
256

+7
+6
+5
+4

e = @ & Wk = O

MMMMMM—id—iidﬂd—iddm
h B W kM = O W @ = W kW k= O

INSTRUCTIONS

25.7
26.6
27.5
285
294
304
313
323
33.2
34.1
35.1
36.0
37.0
379
38.8
398
40.7
M7
42 6
436
44 .3
454
46.4
47.3
483
492
20.1
21.1
220
23.0
239

Find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column.
Flay with the Course Handicap™ in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

265
27 4
284
293
303
312
322
33.1
340
35.0
359
369
378
38.7
39.7
406
416
425
435
44 4
453
46.3
47 2
482
491
200
210
219
229
238
240

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
39
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
20
21
a2
23
24
29
26



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM
REA USGA

Course Rating 63.0

Handicap Index®

COURSE HANDICAP™ TABLE

Tiverton Golf Club

Men's Gold (from 17 Apr 2024)

Course Handicap™

Handicap Index®

)

-'-,:_' | ENGLAMD GOLF

&

Par7 Slope 104

Course Handicap™

+5.0
+4.8
+3.8
+2.7
+16
+0.5
0.6
1.7
28
3.9
49
6.0
7.1
8.2
9.3
10.4
11.5
12.5
13.6
14.7
15.8
16.9
18.0
19.1
202
212
223
234
245

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

to

+4 9
+3.9
+2.8
+1.7
+0.6
0.5
1.6
27
3.8
4.8
5.9
7.0
8.1
9.2
10.3
114
12.4
13.5
14 6
157
16.8
179
19.0
20.1
21.1
222
233
24 4
255

+13
+12
+11
+10
+9
+8
+7
+6
+5
+4
+3
+2

+
-l

=T = - T I T - L=

T A A 4
h B W K = O

INSTRUCTIONS

256
26.7
27.8
28.8
299
31.0
321
33.2
343
354
36.4
372
38.6
39.7
40.8
419
43.0
44 1
451
46.2
473
48 4
495
a0.6
21.7
227
23.8

Find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column.
Play with the Course Handicap™ in the right column which correspond with that range.
Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

to

266
277
287
298
309
320
331
342
393
36.3
374
38.9
396
40.7
418
429
440
450
46.1
472
483
454
20.5
216
226
23.7
240

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM COURSE HANDICAP™ TABLE

Hh .
el ENGLAND GOLF

R&% m Tiverton Golf Club o
Course Rating 73.5 Women's Purple (from 17 Apr 2024) Par74 Slope 127
Handicap Index® Course Handicap™ Handicap Index® Course Handicap™
+50 to +45 +6 232 to 240 26
+44 to +36 +5 241 to 249 27
+35 to #27 +4 250 to 258 28
+26 to +1.8 +3 259 to 266 29
+1.7 to 09 +2 267 to 275 30
+08 to +01 +1 276 to 284 )
00 to 0.8 0 285 to 293 32
09 to 1.7 1 294 to 302 33
18 to 26 2 303 to 311 34
27 to 35 3 312 to 320 35
36 to 44 4 321 to 329 36
45 to 53 5 330 to 338 37
54 to 6.2 G 339 to 347 33
63 to 7.1 7 348 to 355 39
7.2 to 80 8 356 to 364 40
81 to 8.8 9 365 to 373 41
89 to 9.7 10 374 to 382 42
98 to 106 11 383 to 391 43
10.7 to 115 12 392 to 40.0 44
116 to 124 13 401 to 409 45
125 to 133 14 410 to 418 46
134 to 142 15 419 to 427 47
143 to 15.1 16 428 to 435 48
152 to 16.0 17 436 to 444 49
16.1 to 16.9 18 445 to 453 50
17.0 to 17.7 19 454 to 46.2 5
17.8 to 186 20 46.3 to 47.1 52
18.7 to 195 21 472 to 480 53
196 to 204 22 431 to 489 54
205 to 213 23 490 to 498 55
214 to 222 24 499 to 50.7 56
223 to 231 25 508 to 516 57

INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column.
FPlay with the Course Handicap™ in the right column which comespond with that range.
Flease make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.

Handicap Index® Course Handicap™ Handicap Index® Course Handicap™
51.7 to 524 58
525 to 533 59

534 to 540 60



WORLD HANDIGAP SYSTEM COURSE HANDICAP™ TABLE

e

RCA USGA Tiverton Golf Club € enstanocour
Handicap Indexs Course Handicap™ Handicap Index® Course Handicap™
+50 to +43 +4 239 to 247 29
+42 fo +34 +3 248 to 255 30
+33 to +25 +2 256 to 264 3
+24 to +16 +1 265 to 273 32
+15 to +08 0 274 to 282 33
+0.7 to 01 1 283 to 290 34

02 to 10 2 201 to 299 35
1.1 1o 19 3 300 to 308 36
20 to 28 4 309 to 1.7 37
29 to 36 5 38 to 325 38
37 to 45 6 326 to 334 39
46 to 54 7 335 to 243 40
55 to 6.3 8 344 to 352 41
64 to 71 9 353 to 360 42
72 to 80 10 361 to 369 43
81 to 89 11 370 to 378 44
90 to 98 12 379 to 387 45
99 to 106 13 388 to 395 46
10.7 to 115 14 396 to 404 47
116 to 124 15 405 to 413 48
125 to 133 16 414 to 422 49
134 to 141 17 423 to 430 50
142 to 150 18 431 to 439 51
151 to 1589 19 440 to 448 52
16.0 to 168 20 449 to 457 53
169 to 176 21 458 to 466 54
17.7 to 185 22 467 to 474 55
186 to 194 23 475 to 483 56
195 to 203 24 484 to 492 57
204 to 211 25 493 to 501 58
212 to 220 26 50.2 to 509 59
221 to 229 27 510 to 518 60
230 to 238 28 519 to 527 61
INSTRUCTIONS
Find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column.
Flay with the Course Handicap™ in the rght column which comespond with that range.
Flease make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.
Handicap Index® Course Handicap™ Handicap Index® Course Handicap™

528 to 536 62
537 to 540 63



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM
REA USGA

Course Rating 67.5

Handicap Index®

COURSE HANDICAP™ TABLE

Tiverton Golf Club

Women's Gold (from 17 Apr 2024)

Course Handicap™

Handicap Index®

)

-'-,:_' | ENGLAND GOLF

&

Par74 Slope 111

Course Handicap™

+5.0
+4.0
+3.0
+2.0
+1.0
0.0
1.1
2.1
3.1
4.1
2.1
6.2
7.2
8.2
9.2
10.2
11.2
12.3
13.3
14.3
15.3
16.3
174
18.4
19.4
204
214
22 4
235
245
255

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

+4 1
+3.1
+2.1
+1.1
+0.1
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.1

7.1

8.1

9.1

10.1
11.1
12.2
13.2
14.2
15.2
16.2
17.3
18.3
19.3
203
21.3
223
234
24 4
254
264

+11

+10
+9
+8
+7
+6
+2
+4
+3
+2

o~ ot B ow o= o f

w0

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

INSTRUCTIONS

26.5
27.5
28.6
29.6
30.6
31.6
326
33.6
34.7
39.7
36.7
37.7
38.7
39.8
40.8
41.8
428
43.8
448
459
46.9
47.9
48.9
499
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0

Find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column.
Play with the Course Handicap™ in the right column which correspond with that range.
Flease make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

274
285
295
305
315
32.5
335
346
306
36.6
376
386
39.7
40.7
41.7
42.7
437
447
458
46 .8
47 8
488
458
209
219
229
239
24.0

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
39
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47



