

Tiverton Golf Club



Course Rating 70.6		Men's Black (from	17 Apr 2024)	Par 71 Slope 124
Handicap	Index®	Course Handicap™	Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™
+5.0 to	+4.7	+6	25.5 to 26.3	28
+4.6 to	+3.8	+5	26.4 to 27.2	29
+3.7 to	+2.9	+4	27.3 to 28.1	30
+2.8 to	+2.0	+3	28.2 to 29.0	31
+1.9 to	+1.1	+2	29.1 to 29.9	32
+1.0 to	+0.1	+1	30.0 to 30.8	33
0.0 to	8.0	0	30.9 to 31.8	34
0.9 to	1.7	1	31.9 to 32.7	35
1.8 to	2.6	2	32.8 to 33.6	36
2.7 to	3.5	3	33.7 to 34.5	37
3.6 to	4.4	4	34.6 to 35.4	38
4.5 to	5.3	5	35.5 to 36.3	39
5.4 to	6.2	6	36.4 to 37.2	40
6.3 to	7.1	7	37.3 to 38.1	41
7.2 to	8.1	8	38.2 to 39.0	42
8.2 to	9.0	9	39.1 to 40.0	43
9.1 to	9.9	10	40.1 to 40.9	44
10.0 to	10.8	11	41.0 to 41.8	45
10.9 to	11.7	12	41.9 to 42.7	46
11.8 to	12.6	13	42.8 to 43.6	47
12.7 to	13.5	14	43.7 to 44.5	48
13.6 to	14.4	15	44.6 to 45.4	49
14.5 to	15.4	16	45.5 to 46.3	50
15.5 to	16.3	17	46.4 to 47.2	51
16.4 to	17.2	18	47.3 to 48.2	52
17.3 to	18.1	19	48.3 to 49.1	53
18.2 to	19.0	20	49.2 to 50.0	54
19.1 to	19.9	21	50.1 to 50.9	55
20.0 to	20.8	22	51.0 to 51.8	56
20.9 to	21.7	23	51.9 to 52.7	57
21.8 to	22.6	24	52.8 to 53.6	58
22.7 to	23.6	25	53.7 to 54.0	59
23.7 to	24.5	26		
24.6 to	25.4	27		

INSTRUCTIONS



Tiverton Golf Club



Course Rating 67.8	Me	en's Purple (fron	17 Apr 2024)		Par 71 Slope 116
Handicap I		ourse Handicap™	Handicap		Course Handicap™
+5.0 to	+4.2	+8	26.1 to	26.9	24
+4.1 to	+3.3	+7	27.0 to	27.9	25
+3.2 to	+2.3	+6	28.0 to	28.9	26
+2.2 to	+1.3	+5	29.0 to	29.9	27
+1.2 to	+0.3	+4	30.0 to	30.8	28
+0.2 to	0.6	+3	30.9 to	31.8	29
0.7 to	1.6	+2	31.9 to	32.8	30
1.7 to	2.6	+1	32.9 to	33.8	31
2.7 to	3.6	0	33.9 to	34.7	32
3.7 to	4.5	1	34.8 to	35.7	33
4.6 to	5.5	2	35.8 to	36.7	34
5.6 to	6.5	3	36.8 to	37.6	35
6.6 to	7.5	4	37.7 to	38.6	36
7.6 to	8.4	5	38.7 to	39.6	37
8.5 to	9.4	6	39.7 to	40.6	38
9.5 to	10.4	7	40.7 to	41.5	39
10.5 to	11.3	8	41.6 to	42.5	40
11.4 to	12.3	9	42.6 to	43.5	41
12.4 to	13.3	10	43.6 to	44.5	42
13.4 to	14.3	11	44.6 to	45.4	43
14.4 to	15.2	12	45.5 to	46.4	44
15.3 to	16.2	13	46.5 to	47.4	45
16.3 to	17.2	14	47.5 to	48.4	46
17.3 to	18.2	15	48.5 to	49.3	47
18.3 to	19.1	16	49.4 to	50.3	48
19.2 to	20.1	17	50.4 to	51.3	49
20.2 to	21.1	18	51.4 to	52.3	50
21.2 to	22.1	19	52.4 to	53.2	51
22.2 to	23.0	20	53.3 to	54.0	52
23.1 to	24.0	21			
24.1 to	25.0	22			
25.1 to	26.0	23			

INSTRUCTIONS



Tiverton Golf Club



Course Rating 69.3

Men's Lime. (from 17 Apr 2024)

Par 71 Slope 120

	•		
Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™	Handicap Index®	Course Handicap [†]
+5.0 to +4.6	+7	25.7 to 26.5	26
+4.5 to +3.6	+6	26.6 to 27.4	27
+3.5 to +2.7	+5	27.5 to 28.4	28
+2.6 to +1.7	+4	28.5 to 29.3	29
+1.6 to +0.8	+3	29.4 to 30.3	30
+0.7 to 0.1	+2	30.4 to 31.2	31
0.2 to 1.1	+1	31.3 to 32.2	32
1.2 to 2.0	0	32.3 to 33.1	33
2.1 to 3.0	1	33.2 to 34.0	34
3.1 to 3.9	2	34.1 to 35.0	35
4.0 to 4.8	3	35.1 to 35.9	36
4.9 to 5.8	4	36.0 to 36.9	37
5.9 to 6.7	5	37.0 to 37.8	38
6.8 to 7.7	6	37.9 to 38.7	39
7.8 to 8.6	7	38.8 to 39.7	40
8.7 to 9.6	8	39.8 to 40.6	41
9.7 to 10.5	9	40.7 to 41.6	42
10.6 to 11.4	10	41.7 to 42.5	43
11.5 to 12.4	11	42.6 to 43.5	44
12.5 to 13.3	12	43.6 to 44.4	45
13.4 to 14.3	13	44.5 to 45.3	46
14.4 to 15.2	14	45.4 to 46.3	47
15.3 to 16.1	15	46.4 to 47.2	48
16.2 to 17.1	16	47.3 to 48.2	49
17.2 to 18.0	17	48.3 to 49.1	50
18.1 to 19.0	18	49.2 to 50.0	51
19.1 to 19.9	19	50.1 to 51.0	52
20.0 to 20.9	20	51.1 to 51.9	53
21.0 to 21.8	21	52.0 to 52.9	54
21.9 to 22.7	22	53.0 to 53.8	55
22.8 to 23.7	23	53.9 to 54.0	56
23.8 to 24.6	24		
24.7 to 25.6	25		

INSTRUCTIONS



Tiverton Golf Club



	_			
Course Rating 63.0)	Men's Gold (fron	1 17 Apr 2024)	Par 71 Slope 104
Handica	ap Index®	Course Handicap™	Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™
+5.0	to +4.9	+13	25.6 to 26.6	16
+4.8	to +3.9	+12	26.7 to 27.7	17
+3.8	to +2.8	+11	27.8 to 28.7	18
+2.7	to +1.7	+10	28.8 to 29.8	19
+1.6	to +0.6	+9	29.9 to 30.9	20
+0.5	to 0.5	+8	31.0 to 32.0	21
0.6	to 1.6	+7	32.1 to 33.1	22
1.7	to 2.7	+6	33.2 to 34.2	23
2.8	to 3.8	+5	34.3 to 35.3	24
3.9	to 4.8	+4	35.4 to 36.3	25
4.9	to 5.9	+3	36.4 to 37.4	26
6.0	to 7.0	+2	37.5 to 38.5	27
7.1	to 8.1	+1	38.6 to 39.6	28
8.2	to 9.2	0	39.7 to 40.7	29
9.3	to 10.3	1	40.8 to 41.8	30
10.4	to 11.4	2	41.9 to 42.9	31
11.5	to 12.4	3	43.0 to 44.0	32
12.5	to 13.5	4	44.1 to 45.0	33
13.6	to 14.6	5	45.1 to 46.1	34
14.7	to 15.7	6	46.2 to 47.2	35
15.8	to 16.8	7	47.3 to 48.3	36
16.9	to 17.9	8	48.4 to 49.4	37
18.0	to 19.0	9	49.5 to 50.5	38
19.1	to 20.1	10	50.6 to 51.6	39
20.2	to 21.1	11	51.7 to 52.6	40
21.2	to 22.2	12	52.7 to 53.7	41
22.3	to 23.3	13	53.8 to 54.0	42
23.4	to 24.4	14		
24.5	to 25.5	15		

INSTRUCTIONS



Tiverton Golf Club



Course Rating 73.5	Women's Purple (fro	m 17 Apr 2024)	Par 74 Slope 127
Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™	Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™
+5.0 to +4.5	+6	23.2 to 24.0	26
+4.4 to +3.6	+5	24.1 to 24.9	27
+3.5 to +2.7	+4	25.0 to 25.8	28
+2.6 to +1.8	+3	25.9 to 26.6	29
+1.7 to +0.9	+2	26.7 to 27.5	30
+0.8 to +0.1	+1	27.6 to 28.4	31
0.0 to 0.8	0	28.5 to 29.3	32
0.9 to 1.7	1	29.4 to 30.2	33
1.8 to 2.6	2	30.3 to 31.1	34
2.7 to 3.5	3	31.2 to 32.0	35
3.6 to 4.4	4	32.1 to 32.9	36
4.5 to 5.3	5	33.0 to 33.8	37
5.4 to 6.2	6	33.9 to 34.7	38
6.3 to 7.1	7	34.8 to 35.5	39
7.2 to 8.0	8	35.6 to 36.4	40
8.1 to 8.8	9	36.5 to 37.3	41
8.9 to 9.7	10	37.4 to 38.2	42
9.8 to 10.6	11	38.3 to 39.1	43
10.7 to 11.5	12	39.2 to 40.0	44
11.6 to 12.4	13	40.1 to 40.9	45
12.5 to 13.3	14	41.0 to 41.8	46
13.4 to 14.2	15	41.9 to 42.7	47
14.3 to 15.1	16	42.8 to 43.5	48
15.2 to 16.0	17	43.6 to 44.4	49
16.1 to 16.9	18	44.5 to 45.3	50
17.0 to 17.7	19	45.4 to 46.2	51
17.8 to 18.6	20	46.3 to 47.1	52
18.7 to 19.5	21	47.2 to 48.0	53
19.6 to 20.4	22	48.1 to 48.9	54
20.5 to 21.3	23	49.0 to 49.8	55
21.4 to 22.2	24	49.9 to 50.7	56
22.3 to 23.1	25	50.8 to 51.6	57

INSTRUCTIONS

Handicap Inde	ex® Course Handicap™	Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™
51.7 to 52	2.4 58		
52.5 to 53	3.3 59		
53.4 to 54	4.0 60		



Tiverton Golf Club



Course Rating 75.3	Women's Lime (fron	n 17 Apr 2024)	Par 74 Slope 129
Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™	Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™
+5.0 to +4.3	+4	23.9 to 24.7	29
+4.2 to +3.4	+3	24.8 to 25.5	30
+3.3 to +2.5	+2	25.6 to 26.4	31
+2.4 to +1.6	+1	26.5 to 27.3	32
+1.5 to +0.8	0	27.4 to 28.2	33
+0.7 to 0.1	1	28.3 to 29.0	34
0.2 to 1.0	2	29.1 to 29.9	35
1.1 to 1.9	3	30.0 to 30.8	36
2.0 to 2.8	4	30.9 to 31.7	37
2.9 to 3.6	5	31.8 to 32.5	38
3.7 to 4.5	6	32.6 to 33.4	39
4.6 to 5.4	7	33.5 to 34.3	40
5.5 to 6.3	8	34.4 to 35.2	41
6.4 to 7.1	9	35.3 to 36.0	42
7.2 to 8.0	10	36.1 to 36.9	43
8.1 to 8.9	11	37.0 to 37.8	44
9.0 to 9.8	12	37.9 to 38.7	45
9.9 to 10.6	13	38.8 to 39.5	46
10.7 to 11.5	14	39.6 to 40.4	47
11.6 to 12.4	15	40.5 to 41.3	48
12.5 to 13.3	16	41.4 to 42.2	49
13.4 to 14.1	17	42.3 to 43.0	50
14.2 to 15.0	18	43.1 to 43.9	51
15.1 to 15.9	19	44.0 to 44.8	52
16.0 to 16.8	20	44.9 to 45.7	53
16.9 to 17.6	21	45.8 to 46.6	54
17.7 to 18.5	22	46.7 to 47.4	55
18.6 to 19.4	23	47.5 to 48.3	56
19.5 to 20.3	24	48.4 to 49.2	57
20.4 to 21.1	25	49.3 to 50.1	58
21.2 to 22.0	26	50.2 to 50.9	59
22.1 to 22.9	27	51.0 to 51.8	60
23.0 to 23.8	28	51.9 to 52.7	61
	INSTRUCTION	ONS	

INSTRUCTIONS

Find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column.

Play with the Course Handicap™ in the right column which correspond with that range.

Please make sure the tees you are playing correspond with the tees this table applies to.

 Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™	Handicap Index®	Course Handicap™
52.8 to 53.6	62		
53.7 to 54.0	63		



Tiverton Golf Club



Course Rating 67.5	Wome	n's Gold (from 17 Apr 202	24) Par 74	Slope 111
Handicap In	ndex® Course	Handicap™ Handic	cap Index® Cours	e Handicap™
+5.0 to	+4.1 +	11 26.5	to 27.4	20
+4.0 to	+3.1 +	10 27.5	to 28.5	21
+3.0 to	+2.1	-9 28.6	to 29.5	22
+2.0 to	+1.1	-8 29.6	to 30.5	23
+1.0 to	+0.1	-7 30.6	to 31.5	24
0.0 to	1.0	-6 31.6	to 32.5	25
1.1 to	2.0	-5 32.6	to 33.5	26
2.1 to	3.0	-4 33.6	to 34.6	27
3.1 to	4.0	-3 34.7	to 35.6	28
4.1 to	5.0	-2 35.7	to 36.6	29
5.1 to	6.1	-1 36.7	to 37.6	30
6.2 to	7.1	0 37.7	to 38.6	31
7.2 to	8.1	1 38.7	to 39.7	32
8.2 to	9.1	2 39.8	to 40.7	33
9.2 to	10.1	3 40.8	to 41.7	34
10.2 to	11.1	4 41.8	to 42.7	35
11.2 to	12.2	5 42.8	to 43.7	36
12.3 to	13.2	6 43.8	to 44.7	37
13.3 to	14.2	7 44.8	to 45.8	38
14.3 to	15.2	8 45.9	to 46.8	39
15.3 to	16.2	9 46.9	to 47.8	40
16.3 to	17.3	0 47.9	to 48.8	41
17.4 to	18.3	1 48.9	to 49.8	42
18.4 to	19.3	2 49.9	to 50.9	43
19.4 to	20.3	3 51.0	to 51.9	44
20.4 to	21.3	4 52.0	to 52.9	45
21.4 to	22.3	5 53.0	to 53.9	46
22.4 to	23.4	6 54.0	to 54.0	47
23.5 to	24.4	7		
24.5 to	25.4	8		
25.5 to	26.4	9		

INSTRUCTIONS